June 2008
Zurn® announces  the release of its new more flexible barrier
tubing.  The Performa tubing is up to 30% more flexible, making
installation quicker and easier.  The tubing is offered in sizes of
3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" and 1" diameters.  The tubing is manufactured
in compliance with ASTM F-876/F-877.  The larger diameter of the
coil will allow the tubing to uncoil straighter and lay flatter.  All
Performa barrier coils will be easily identifible by the red stretch
wrap packaging.
Zurn PEXTM Performa Barrier Tubing - ZNPA182
New Product Announcement
See the attached product information for specific details:
Attachment 1: QHR_PCFX ZurnPEX  Performa Barrier Tubing Specification Sheet
 Contact your local distributor or sales representative for additional information
ZURN PEX PLUMBING AND RADIANT HEATING SYSTEMS 1801 PITTSBURGH AVENUE, ERIE, PA, U.S.A. 16502 PHONE: 800/872-7277 FAX: 800/209-2148 WEBSITE: www.zurn.com
IN CANADA: ZURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3544 NASHUA DRIVE, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO L4V 1L2 PHONE: 905/405-8272 FAX: 905/405-1292
Part Number Description List Price (USD) Availability Category
QHR3PC300FX 1/2" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil $419.77 June '08 1
QHR3PC500FX 1/2" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil $699.62 June '08 1
QHR3PC1000FX 1/2" x 1000' Performa Barrier Coil $1,399.23 June '08 1
QHR4PC300FX 3/4" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil $592.62 June '08 1
QHR4PC500FX 3/4" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil $987.69 June '08 1
Part Number Description List Price (USD) Availability Category
QHR2PC500FX 3/8" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil $625.00 July '08 1
QHR2PC1000FX 3/8" x 1000' Performa Barrier Coil $1,250.00 July '08 1
QHRJPC100FX 5/8" x 100' Performa Barrier Coil $172.85 July '08 1
QHRJPC300FX 5/8" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil $518.54 July '08 1
QHRJPC500FX 5/8" 500' Performa Barrier Coil $864.23 July '08 1
QHRJPC1000FX 5/8" x 1000' Performa Barrier Coil $1,728.46 July '08 1
QHR5PC300FX 1" x 300' Performa Barrier Coil $925.00 July '08 1
QHR5PC500FX 1" x 500' Performa Barrier Coil $1,541.67 July '08 1
QHR3PS20FX 1/2" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight $27.98 July '08 1
QHRJPS20FX 5/8" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight $34.57 July '08 1
QHR4PS20FX 3/4" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight $39.51 July '08 1
QHR5PS20FX 1" x 20' Performa Barrier Straight $60.91 July '08 1
ZurnPEX™ Performa Barrier Tubing – QHR_PCFX
3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", and 1" Performa Barrier PEX
Specification Sheet
Tag ____________